
AUROMA IROJECIS IRIYAIE LIMIILD 

ALANCE NU AN ALISEMARCIL 2019 
A mountn 

JIst March201 

P'artteulas 

LOUITY AND LIAUILIIILS Nutr.No JI Mrh 2019 

Nhareholders' Funda 

Share Cupital
Reserves & Surplus

1,559,000.00 

2,006,460. 14 
I,559,000.00 

2,002, N75.78 

Current Llabilltles 
Short-term Borrowings 
Trade Puyables

Miero Small and Medlum linterrises 

17,416,784.00 

46,004,231.50 

3,841,576.42 

1,132,473.8 

Others 
1, N04,147.9N 

3,h61), 1 89.17 
Dther Current Llabilitles

3,060,1A1

336,100,4

ASSETS 
Non-Current Assets 

950,515.00

Property, Plant & Equipmont

Long-Term Loans undd Advanvv»

31,042.00 

1,135.00 

Current Assets 
38,420,843.32

1,427,19.16

,00,00.00

10,297,004.95

16,877,313.37

1,508,120.35

6,010,000.00

610,349.53
Inventorles

Cash and Bank Balances 

Short Term Loans & Advanuen 

Other Current Assets 25.956,T00.45

Signiticant Accounting Pollelen 

Notes forming part of the Flnanclul Statements 

In terns of our report of even duto unnexed 

Chhaparla & Auelatoo 

Chartered AccountNute
For 

FRN No: 322169% 

($ubhash Kumar Bald) 

Partner 
Membership No: 064917

Kolkata 
Dated: Thes% day of unc , 2019 
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AUROMAROJECTS PRIYATE LIMITED 
SIATENIENT OF PROFIT AND LONS POR THE YEAR ENDED JIST MAKCC

2019 

Particulars 
Other Income

Amount in 

2017-20188 
102,000.00 Note No, 2018-2019 

102,000.00 12 

Total Revenue 
102,000.00 

102,000.00 

Expenses 
Cost of Services 18,873.00

74,175.86
93,048.866

13 

Depreciation Expenses 
Other Expenses
Total Expenses

18,873.00 

84,996.61 
T03, 869.61

14 

8,951.14 

Profit Before Tax 
(1,869.61) 

Tax Expense: 
Current Tax 

(2,440.00) 

Earlier Year Tax 
I,720.00

3,5R9.61
T391.14 

Profit for the Year 

Eanings Per Equity Sharo (Fave Value of 10/- ach): 

Basic and Diluted (in ) 

0.73 
15 (0.23)

Significant Accounting Pollelon

Notes forming part of the l'lnanclul Statement 

In terms of our repoit of oven ulato annoxod 

For Chhaparia & Assoclates

Chartered Accountants

FRN No: 322169K 

(subhash Kumar Ball)

Partner 
Membership No: 004917 

Kolkata 
Dated:The 22 day ofJae ,2019
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